
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 51. ASVÖ Turnier 2019

Damen - Mannschaften

 1. Platz  2. Platz

SKG Wien SKH-Post SV 1036/1

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

KLANFER Petra 355 166 521 11 VRANITZKY Ursula 358 164 522 9

RAMSEIDL Silvia 335 160 495 8 STÖCKL Sandra 344 159 503 12

EIGL Christine 354 124 478 19 VSETECKA Petra 335 153 488 9

LACKNER Brigitte 354 121 475 14 NOWOTNY Vanessa 298 145 443 11

492,1 1398 571 1969 52 489 1335 621 1956 41

 3. Platz  4. Platz

Hernals/Schindler SKH-Post SV 1036/2

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

JANCA Petra 366 185 551 1 KINCSES Melinda 324 137 461 11

SCHÖLL Erika 355 118 473 22 VRANITZKY Erika 325 122 447 12

BIEDER Silvia 317 149 466 11 NOWOTNY Sabine 313 131 444 19

NIMMERVOLL-SCHÜTZ Eveline 305 130 435 18 GLASER Brigitte 316 126 442 12

481,1 1343 582 1925 52 448,2 1278 516 1794 54



 51. ASVÖ Turnier 2019

Damen - Nachwuchs

Pl. Name Verein AK Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

1. STÖCKL Sandra SKH-Post SV 1036/1 4 344 159 503 12

2. NOWOTNY Vanessa SKH-Post SV 1036/1 4 298 145 443 11

       



 51. ASVÖ Turnier 2019
Damen - Allgemeine Klasse

Pl. Name Verein Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

1. JANCA Petra Hernals/Schindler 366 185 551 1
2. VRANITZKY Ursula SKH-Post SV 1036/1 358 164 522 9
3. SCHÖLL Erika Hernals/Schindler 355 118 473 22

4. BIEDER Silvia Hernals/Schindler 317 149 466 11
5. KINCSES Melinda SKH-Post SV 1036/2 324 137 461 11
6. NOWOTNY Sabine SKH-Post SV 1036/2 313 131 444 19
7. GLASER Brigitte SKH-Post SV 1036/2 316 126 442 12

8. NIMMERVOLL-SCHÜTZ Eveline Hernals/Schindler 305 130 435 18

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       



 51. ASVÖ Turnier 2019

Damen Senioren 

Pl. Name Verein Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

1. KLANFER Petra SKG Wien 355 166 521 11

2. RAMSEIDL Silvia SKG Wien 335 160 495 8

3. VSETECKA Petra SKH-Post SV 1036/1 335 153 488 9

4. KELLNER Gabriele Post Flor./Stamm./ Mix 338 150 488 12

5. EIGL Christine SKG Wien 354 124 478 19

6. LACKNER Brigitte SKG Wien 354 121 475 14

7. MÜLLER Elfriede Post R.S. 313 157 470 8

8. KUBU Maria Post Nord/3 312 144 456 16

9. VRANITZKY Erika SKH-Post SV 1036/2 325 122 447 12

10. THALLHAMMER Karin Post Flor./Stamm./ Mix 326 118 444 21

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       



 51. ASVÖ Turnier 2019 

Herren - Mannschaften
 1. Platz  2. Platz

SKH-Post SV 1036/1 SKH-Post SV 1036/4

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

SEITER Peter 376 210 586 1 NEWETSCHNY Thomas 389 184 573 5

PELZLBAUER Peter 392 174 566 6 KROTKY Alfred 361 186 547 6

DOBLER Christoph 356 178 534 2 MÜNSTER Johann 371 166 537 8

PELZLBAUER Harald 352 176 528 5 OPITZ Josef 370 161 531 4

553,2 1476 738 2214 14 547 1491 697 2188 23

 3. Platz  4. Platz

SKH-Post SV 1036/2 Post Nord/1

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

HORVAT Hans 365 202 567 3 POSPISIL Harald 352 212 564 4

SEZKA Eduard 363 186 549 4 NAVRATIL Alfred 370 191 561 10

PEKAREK Franz 379 159 538 3 KONZ-BEYER Günter 364 158 522 11

RAPF Christoph 351 164 515 13 HÖLLMÜLLER Gerhard 382 140 522 9

542,1 1458 711 2169 23 542,1 1468 701 2169 34

 5. Platz  6. Platz

Post R.S./1 SKG Wien

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

SOWA Helmut 374 179 553 6 TRNKA Dominik 383 179 562 10

FAIST Wolfgang 374 173 547 5 AMMERLING Gerhard 398 159 557 8

TITZ Alfred 365 168 533 3 EIGL Thomas 342 177 519 8

KINCSES Josef 328 191 519 1 MADL Harald 355 134 489 15

538 1441 711 2152 15 531,3 1478 649 2127 41

 7. Platz  8. Platz

Post 1050-Wieden/3 Post 1050-Wieden/1

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

KUCERA Wolfgang 386 178 564 5 SPECHT Gerhard 342 193 535 3

PROSENBAUER Thomas 366 173 539 3 PROSENBAUER Johann 362 171 533 6

BARON Friedrich 353 158 511 11 WACEK Andreas 358 173 531 10

KLAUS Stefan 344 164 508 6 ZÜGLER Ernst 347 173 520 5

530,2 1449 673 2122 25 529,3 1409 710 2119 24

 9. Platz 10. Platz

Hernals/Schindler Post 1050-Wieden/2

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

SCHÖLL Thomas 381 160 541 5 HERCZEG Rainer 369 174 543 6

WEYERMAYR Harald 360 164 524 3 PROSENBAUER Stefan 375 146 521 13

MÜLLNER Hermann 353 163 516 3 SCHACHINGER Ludwig 348 171 519 6

GRUBER Robert 353 160 513 9 SCHERZER Herbert 353 151 504 7

523,2 1447 647 2094 20 521,3 1445 642 2087 32



 51. ASVÖ Turnier 2019 

Herren - Mannschaften
11. Platz 12. Platz

Post Nord/2 Post 1050-Wieden/4

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

GERSTL Martin 369 145 514 10 DIETRICH Gerhard 348 166 514 6

ORSOLIC Mato 342 166 508 10 DAMPF Markus 318 179 497 7

VAISHAIPL Manrfed 348 149 497 7 HIEBL Otmar 348 128 476 15

SLEJFIR Edwin 336 112 448 22 PLAMENIG Franz 317 157 474 7

491,3 1395 572 1967 49 490,1 1331 630 1961 35

13. Platz 14. Platz

Post R.S./2 SKH-Post SV 1036/3

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

ZWATZ Edgar 362 157 519 7 OPITZ Florian 350 150 500 8

GEYER Johann 348 164 512 13 BLÖSEL Johann 345 147 492 9

SKRIWANEK Karl 325 142 467 11 PELZLBAUER Heinz 331 136 467 18

LAUERMANN Karl 312 140 452 15 DOBLER Mario 313 151 464 13

487,2 1347 603 1950 46 480,3 1339 584 1923 48

15. Platz 16. Platz

Post Flor./Stamm./ Mix Post R.S./3

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

KELLNER Gabriele 338 150 488 12 MÜLLER Elfriede 313 157 470 8

ADAM Andreas 326 132 458 17 JAKOBI Walter 298 150 448 10

JANDA Ernst 320 130 450 20 VOLLHOFER Johann 308 137 445 17

THALLHAMMER Karin 326 118 444 21 JAKOBI Martin 314 110 424 17

460 1310 530 1840 70 446,3 1233 554 1787 52

17. Platz 18. Platz

Post Nord/3 Post Flor./ Stamm./1

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

MOHLER Peter 332 133 465 18 SALZER Erwin 344 141 485 11

KUBU Maria 312 144 456 16 KOSEK Franz 313 124 437 16

GRABENSBERGER Herbert 313 105 418 19 ENGEL Erwin 298 131 429 15

JANDA Heinz-Peter 290 127 417 18 THALLHAMMER Hubert 291 113 404 19

439 1247 509 1756 71 438,3 1246 509 1755 61



 51. ASVÖ Turnier 2019

Herren - Allgemeine Klasse
Pl. Name Verein Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

1. SEITER Peter SKH-Post SV 1036/1 376 210 586 1
2. NEWETSCHNY Thomas SKH-Post SV 1036/4 389 184 573 5
3. HORVAT Hans SKH-Post SV 1036/2 365 202 567 3

4. PELZLBAUER Peter SKH-Post SV 1036/1 392 174 566 6
5. TRNKA Dominik SKG Wien 383 179 562 10
6. SOWA Helmut Post R.S./1 374 179 553 6
7. FAIST Wolfgang Post R.S./1 374 173 547 5
8. HERCZEG Rainer Post 1050-Wieden/2 369 174 543 6
9. SCHÖLL Thomas Hernals/Schindler 381 160 541 5

10. PROSENBAUER Thomas Post 1050-Wieden/3 366 173 539 3
11. SPECHT Gerhard Post 1050-Wieden/1 342 193 535 3
12. DOBLER Christoph SKH-Post SV 1036/1 356 178 534 2
13. PELZLBAUER Harald SKH-Post SV 1036/1 352 176 528 5
14. ZÜGLER Ernst Post 1050-Wieden/1 347 173 520 5
15. ZWATZ Edgar Post R.S./2 362 157 519 7
16. RAPF Christoph SKH-Post SV 1036/2 351 164 515 13
17. OPITZ Florian SKH-Post SV 1036/3 350 150 500 8

18. DAMPF Markus Post 1050-Wieden/4 318 179 497 7
19. DOBLER Mario SKH-Post SV 1036/3 313 151 464 13

       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       



 51. ASVÖ Turnier 2019

Herren - Ü 50
Pl. Name Verein Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

1. POSPISIL Harald Post Nord/1 352 212 564 4

2. KUCERA Wolfgang Post 1050-Wieden/3 386 178 564 5

3. NAVRATIL Alfred Post Nord/1 370 191 561 10

4. SEZKA Eduard SKH-Post SV 1036/2 363 186 549 4

5. PEKAREK Franz SKH-Post SV 1036/2 379 159 538 3

6. MÜNSTER Johann SKH-Post SV 1036/4 371 166 537 8

7. TITZ Alfred Post R.S./1 365 168 533 3

8. WACEK Andreas Post 1050-Wieden/1 358 173 531 10

9. OPITZ Josef SKH-Post SV 1036/4 370 161 531 4

10. WEYERMAYR Harald Hernals/Schindler 360 164 524 3

11. HÖLLMÜLLER Gerhard Post Nord/1 382 140 522 9

12. KINCSES Josef Post R.S./1 328 191 519 1

13. GERSTL Martin Post Nord/2 369 145 514 10

14. GRUBER Robert Hernals/Schindler 353 160 513 9

15. KLAUS Stefan Post 1050-Wieden/3 344 164 508 6

16. SCHERZER Herbert Post 1050-Wieden/2 353 151 504 7

17. MADL Harald SKG Wien 355 134 489 15

18. SKRIWANEK Karl Post R.S./2 325 142 467 11

19. ADAM Andreas Post Flor./Stamm./ Mix 326 132 458 17

20. GRABENSBERGER Herbert Post Nord/3 313 105 418 19

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       



 51. ASVÖ Turnier 2019

Herren - Ü 60

Pl. Name Verein Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

1. AMMERLING Gerhard SKG Wien 398 159 557 8

2. KROTKY Alfred SKH-Post SV 1036/4 361 186 547 6

3. PROSENBAUER Johann Post 1050-Wieden/1 362 171 533 6

4. KONZ-BEYER Günter Post Nord/1 364 158 522 11

5. PROSENBAUER Stefan Post 1050-Wieden/2 375 146 521 13

6. EIGL Thomas SKG Wien 342 177 519 8

7. SCHACHINGER Ludwig Post 1050-Wieden/2 348 171 519 6

8. MÜLLNER Hermann Hernals/Schindler 353 163 516 3

9. DIETRICH Gerhard Post 1050-Wieden/4 348 166 514 6

10. GEYER Johann Post R.S./2 348 164 512 13

11. BARON Friedrich Post 1050-Wieden/3 353 158 511 11

12. ORSOLIC Mato Post Nord/2 342 166 508 10

13. VAISHAIPL Manrfed Post Nord/2 348 149 497 7

14. BLÖSEL Johann SKH-Post SV 1036/3 345 147 492 9

15. SALZER Erwin Post Flor./ Stamm./1 344 141 485 11

16. HIEBL Otmar Post 1050-Wieden/4 348 128 476 15

17. PLAMENIG Franz Post 1050-Wieden/4 317 157 474 7

18. PELZLBAUER Heinz SKH-Post SV 1036/3 331 136 467 18

19. MOHLER Peter Post Nord/3 332 133 465 18

20. LAUERMANN Karl Post R.S./2 312 140 452 15

21. JANDA Ernst Post Flor./Stamm./ Mix 320 130 450 20

22. JAKOBI Walter Post R.S./3 298 150 448 10

23. SLEJFIR Edwin Post Nord/2 336 112 448 22

24. VOLLHOFER Johann Post R.S./3 308 137 445 17

25. KOSEK Franz Post Flor./ Stamm./1 313 124 437 16

26. ENGEL Erwin Post Flor./ Stamm./1 298 131 429 15

27. JAKOBI Martin Post R.S./3 314 110 424 17

28. JANDA Heinz-Peter Post Nord/3 290 127 417 18

29. THALLHAMMER Hubert Post Flor./ Stamm./1 291 113 404 19

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       




